May 21 2024 (08:16) India Rail Info 1

Janki Express/15284 - Exp - ECR
KGG/Khagaria Junction to SHC/Saharsa Junction
1h 8m - 51 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |J)YG Jaynagar 04:45 1T 0 90 |68 |[ECR
2 |KI Khajauli 04:53 04:55 2m 1 12 82 |70 |ECR
3 |MBI |Madhubani 05:09 05:11 2m (1,3 |1 31 68 |61 [ECR
4 |SKI Sakri Junction 05:26 05:28 2m |1 |1 48 |42 |50 |[ECR
5 DBG |Darbhanga junction 05:56 06:01 5m (2 |1 68 |29 |49 |ECR
6 LST Laheria Sarai 06:11 06:13 2m |2 |1 73 |34 |48 |ECR
7 SPJ Samastipur Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |2 |1 105 (72 |47 |ECR
8 |NRN |Singhiyaghat 07:39 07:41 2m 1 128 (62 |49 |ECR
9 |ROA |Rusera Ghat 07:47 07:49 2m |1 |1 134 |75 |47 |ECR
10 |HPO |Hasanpur Road 08:02 08:04 2m |1 |1 150 |56 |42 |ECR
11 [SLNA |Salauna 08:20 08:22 2m (1 |1 165 |27 |40 |ECR
12 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 09:17 09:22 5m |2 |1 190 [66 |39 |ECR
13 [MNE [Mansijunction 09:30 09:32 2m |2 |1 199 (47 |42 |ECR
14 |KFA  |Koparia 09:56 09:58 2m 1 218 |56 (39 |ECR
15 [SBV  [Simri Bakhtiyarpur 10:05 10:07 2m |1 |1 225 (44 |39 [ECR
16 [SHC |Saharsa Junction 10:30 10:55 25m |1 1 242 |56 |43 |ECR
17 |DMH |Dauram Madhepura 11:18 11:20 2m |1 |1 263 |74 |49 |ECR
18 |MRI] |Murliganj 11:38 11:40 2m 1 285 |73 |49 |ECR
19 |/NKR |Janakinagar 11:50 11:52 2m 1 297 |40 |50 [ECR
20 |BNKI |Banmankhi Junction 12:03 12:05 2m (0 |1 305 (25 |49 |ECR
21 |PRNC |Purnea Court 13:21 13:23 2m 1 336 (14 |42 [ECR
22 |PRNA |Purnea junction 13:45 13:50 5m |2 |1 341 |48 (44 |NFR
23 |KIR Katihar Junction 14:25 14:45 20m (3 |1 369 |27 (32 |NFR
24 |MNS |Mansahi 15:04 15:06 2m |0 |1 378 |56 (33 |NFR
25 |MHPR |Mahiyarpur 15:14 15:16 2m |0 |1 385 |17 [33 |NFR
26 |MHI  |Manihari 15:45 2 |1 393 |- 34 |NFR

May 21 2024 (08:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



